

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).15733/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-04-2017
in SA No. 2114/2011 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Allahabad)

RAM ASHREY YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-02-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

Counsel for the parties

Ms. Sweta, Adv. (mentioned by)*

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, let these matters be not deleted from the
notified date.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

**Appearance slip and listing proforma not given by the counsel*